
Ronald McDonald Charity Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross RMHC Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse

1 Brett Christensen + Sean Stanley + Donald Harmon + Ben Pierce 57 $600.00
2 Jason Leveille + Clint Williams + Owen Williams + Matt Thompson 58 $400.00
3 Lindsay Wilkinson + Andy Syafarudin + Megan Croteau + Taylor Costantino 58 $200.00
4 Roger Gauvin + David Ables + Ed Abraham + Dan Hession 59
5 Robert Danielson + James Elowitch + David Elowitch + Alicia Danielson 59
-- Michael Lydick + Zak Lydick + Josh Lydick + Michael Sanzari 59
6 Matt Greenleaf + Jenna Greenleaf + Jamie Arnold + Jamie Sparta 61
7 Phil Giacalone + Blaise MacDonald + Rob Rohlfs + Matt Muniz 61
8 Brian O'Coin + Jason Straetz + Matt White + Andrew Nadeau 62
-- Nick Knowlton + Joe Perryman + David Robert + Mike Pratt 62
9 Taylor Goble + Nick Weightman + Alex Planer + Dan Miller 62

10 Scott Searway + Santo Cimino + Dave Bucci + Steve Goble 63
-- Ben Lydick + Ben Havey + Troy Demers + Harry Maragus 63
11 Justin Edwards + Steve Marsh + Josh White + Adam Loranger 63
-- Sean Morrissey + Christina Bournakel + Charles Larsen + Erin Larsen 63
12 Jerry Collins + Greg Peschel + Waste Win + Waste Win 63
13 Kevin Riley + Chris Jerome + Michael Shunney + Bob Dignazio 64
-- Chris Bradley + Garret Vetterlein + Anthony Cerreta + Scott Cyr 66
-- David Hardison + Spike Einsiedler + Jean-Felix Huet + Mike Fullerton 66
-- Jeff Harris + Laurel Harris + Jack Harris + Kasey Harris 66
14 Connor Robertson + Barrett Takesian + Nick Barto + Pete Plummer 67
-- Rick Westerberg + Will Groves + Chester Hojnicki + Matt Bauer 67
15 Sean Sullivan + Mark Sawyer + George Falcon + Greg Bruno 68
-- Justin Freeman + Kristen Forbes + Janelle Spencer + Mohammed Hassan 68
-- Tony Romano + Jackson Dennis + Dan Dillon + Pete Tuccio 68
-- Issac Yeboah + Phil Cohen + John Cohen + Aaron Rich 69
-- Chuck Bartlett + Ron Lydick + Scott Lydick + Fiona Dean 69
-- TJ Troiano + Charlie Davis + Brendan O'Connell + Kreg Barrows 70
16 James Nygren + Dan O'Connell + Bob Concelson + Craig Robinson 70
-- Kate Rogers + Trish Moorehead + Suzanne Joyce + Anita Zidow 71
-- Ashton Zarna + Nicholas Robinson + Jeffery Toorish + Barry White 77
-- Austin Jones + Allison Zanno + Andrea Bertram + Cindy Jesseman 83

Total Purse Allocated: $1,200.00

To Par
Gross
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Ronald McDonald Charity Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net RMHC Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse

1 Ben Lydick + Ben Havey + Troy Demers + Harry Maragus 42 $600.00
2 Michael Lydick + Zak Lydick + Josh Lydick + Michael Sanzari 42 $400.00
3 Justin Freeman + Kristen Forbes + Janelle Spencer + Mohammed Hassan 43 $200.00
-- Roger Gauvin + David Ables + Ed Abraham + Dan Hession 45
4 Chuck Bartlett + Ron Lydick + Scott Lydick + Fiona Dean 46
-- Lindsay Wilkinson + Andy Syafarudin + Megan Croteau + Taylor Costantino 47
5 Nick Knowlton + Joe Perryman + David Robert + Mike Pratt 47
6 TJ Troiano + Charlie Davis + Brendan O'Connell + Kreg Barrows 49
-- Matt Greenleaf + Jenna Greenleaf + Jamie Arnold + Jamie Sparta 49
7 Chris Bradley + Garret Vetterlein + Anthony Cerreta + Scott Cyr 49
8 Kate Rogers + Trish Moorehead + Suzanne Joyce + Anita Zidow 50
-- Brett Christensen + Sean Stanley + Donald Harmon + Ben Pierce 50
9 Tony Romano + Jackson Dennis + Dan Dillon + Pete Tuccio 50
-- Taylor Goble + Nick Weightman + Alex Planer + Dan Miller 50
10 Sean Morrissey + Christina Bournakel + Charles Larsen + Erin Larsen 51
-- Jason Leveille + Clint Williams + Owen Williams + Matt Thompson 52
-- Robert Danielson + James Elowitch + David Elowitch + Alicia Danielson 52
-- Brian O'Coin + Jason Straetz + Matt White + Andrew Nadeau 53
11 David Hardison + Spike Einsiedler + Jean-Felix Huet + Mike Fullerton 53
12 Jeff Harris + Laurel Harris + Jack Harris + Kasey Harris 53
13 Rick Westerberg + Will Groves + Chester Hojnicki + Matt Bauer 54
14 Issac Yeboah + Phil Cohen + John Cohen + Aaron Rich 54
-- Kevin Riley + Chris Jerome + Michael Shunney + Bob Dignazio 54
-- Phil Giacalone + Blaise MacDonald + Rob Rohlfs + Matt Muniz 54
-- Justin Edwards + Steve Marsh + Josh White + Adam Loranger 54
-- Connor Robertson + Barrett Takesian + Nick Barto + Pete Plummer 55
15 Austin Jones + Allison Zanno + Andrea Bertram + Cindy Jesseman 56
-- Scott Searway + Santo Cimino + Dave Bucci + Steve Goble 57
-- James Nygren + Dan O'Connell + Bob Concelson + Craig Robinson 57
-- Sean Sullivan + Mark Sawyer + George Falcon + Greg Bruno 58
16 Ashton Zarna + Nicholas Robinson + Jeffery Toorish + Barry White 61
-- Jerry Collins + Greg Peschel + Waste Win + Waste Win 63

Total Purse Allocated: $1,200.00

To Par
Net
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